L19000266584

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>		





900347280079

07/09/20--01002--021 **25.00

R. LVF-11 AUG 2: 2020

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corpor			,,, ·
SUBJECT: Juni	k Raiders L	I C	
SUBJECT:			
The enclosed Articles of Am	endment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all corresponde	nce concerning this matter (to the following:	
	<u>Emmanuel</u>		
		Name of Person	
		12:	<u>,</u>
	10001 Dayle) - An+ 211
	1063 Parke	ers Landing L	л. Аргэтт
	Ink Raiders LLC" Name of Limited Liability Company Famendment and feets) are submitted for filing. ondence concerning this matter to the following: Emmanuel Dunbar Name of Person FirmoCompany 10631 Parkers Landing Dr. Apt 311 Address Tampa, FL 33615 City/State and Zip Code lakeisha@lsimmslegal.com E-mail address: to be used for future annual report notification) concerning this matter, please call: nmanuel Dunbar. 954-663-3281 of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number the following amount: S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Section Registration Section Corporations Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
	Tampa, FL 3	33615	
	· . ·	City/State and Zip Code	om
-			
		-	on nonneactory
		ar. 954-66	3-3281
Name of Pe	rson	Area Code I	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the f	ollowing amount:		
-4	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee &	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Mailing Address: Registration Sec	tion		
Division of Corp		Division o	f Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	32314		of Tallahassee onroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

7.0 -2 01 2:30

JUNK RAIDERS LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Cor	npany were filed on _	10/24/19	and assigned	
Florida document number <u>L19000266584</u>	ļ			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	-			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limite	d liability company	<u>here</u> :		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limite	d Liability Company," the	e designation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		<u> </u>		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE				
	<u> </u>			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	office address on our	records, <u>enter the nam</u>	e of the new registered	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florala street address			
		, Florida		
	City		Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered a	Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent an provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and con accept the obligations of my position as registered age being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered company has been notified in writing of this change.	nplete performance (nt as provided for in	of my duties, and Lam) Chapter 605, F.S. Or,	familiar with and if this document is	
	If Changing Registered	Agent, Signature of New Re	gistered Agent	

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Emmanuel Dunbar	10631 Parkers Landing Dr.	
		Tampa, FL <u>33615</u>	□Remove
			X Change
			□Add
			□Remove
:			□Change
			□ Add
		.,,	Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
]Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

	·		-		-		-		
				 -					
									
								_	
			_					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
							<u> </u>		
		-					-	_	
		_							
			_						
							-		
						<u>-</u>		<u>-</u>	
					<u>_</u>				
n effective o <mark>te:</mark> If the	ate, if other the date is listed, the of date inserted in effective date of	date must be spec of this block does	ific and car s not mee	mot be prior t t the applica	o date of filing	gor more than	(option 90 days after f ements, this	iling.) Pursuan	t to 605.020 be listed a:
ecord spec is filed.	cifies a delayed (effective date, b	out not an	effective tin	ne, at 12:01	a.m. on the e	urlier of: (b)	The 90th d	ay after the
ted	uly 3rd		, _	2020	<u> </u>				
	Uly 3rd			Q					

.

Filing Fee: \$25.00